Resultatliste Stavehgllgbet 2018
Lagrdag den 29. september 2018

Placering Startnr. Navn

Maend

1 319
2 344
3 339
4 345
5 334
6 333
7 313
8 341
9 343
10 304
11 322
12 336
13 349
14 352
15 301
16 335
17 325
18 337
19 351
20 323
21 338
22 320
23 347
24 340
25 350
26 346
27 348
28 342
29 302
30 332
Kvinder

1 234
2 204
3 212
4 229
5 222
6 223
7 224
8 221
9 218
10 203
11 200
12 208
13 239
14 228
15 215
16 233
17 226
18 241

Jacob Seerup Kirkeby, Nyvest

Lukas Iversen, Viking Atletik

Michael Lambaek Nielsen, Svaneke Park Bio
Ben Woodhams, Nyvest

Kim C. Frederiksen, TIF

Kim Larsen, Qsterlars Sport

Rune Thunberg, Melsted

John K. Street, Viking Atletik

Bjarne Funch Madsen, Strandlgberne
Knud Kofoed, @B-Atletik

Flemming Mogensen, @B-Atletik
Thomas Hjorth Lodahl, ASG

Uffe Jensen, Rgnne

Benny Holm, Viking Atletik

Kasper Mortensen, Nyvest

Mogens Jessen, Strandlgberne
Martin Pihl Sode, Viking

Jan Nygaard, Friskolen Qsterlars
Kenneth Jensen, Viking Atletik
Mogens L. Holm-Jensen, @sterlars/Sydbank
John Berlin, Nyvest

Jargen Kirkeby, Nyvest

Kasper Pedersen, Rgnne

Mikael Jgrgensen, @B-Atletik

Sgren Sgborg-Madsen, Viking Atletik
Steven Frederiksen, Viking

Morten Pedersen, Aarsdale

Lasse Jgnsson, Jyllinge

Jesper Mortensen, Nyvest

Mickey Jensen Myhre, Hasle

Josephine Singleton, Nyvest

Linda Kjgller, Strandlgberne

Miriam Vibe Sode, Viking Atletik

Tina Elleby, SAN-Lagberne

Miriam Asvarish, Viking Atletik

Ditte Dalsgaard Hansen, Viking

Pia Rotvit, @sterlars Sport

Maja Kofod-Andersen, Rgnne

Lisbeth Lien, Viking Atletik

Marianne Hjorth Lodahl, Allinge

Camilla Buus-Kofoed, #Running Bornholm
Tanja Christina Hulgaard Petersen, Viking Atletik
Laura Vibe Sode, Rgnne

Sgs Heestorp, Kaas Running

Ann-Doritt Petersen, Nexg

Tina Lund, Nyvest

Mette Gude, Viking Atletik

Conny Hansen, Viking Atletik

Tid

22,48
22,49
24,41
26,07
26,49
26,00
27,12
28,28
28,36
28,42
29,12
29,15
29,26
29,47
29,51
30,07
30,14
30,27
31,01
31,10
3141
33,16
33,54
34,36
35,47
35,58
36,06
36,49
43,10
42,16

27,11
27,41
28,03
29,31
29,57
30,05
30,10
30,21
30,24
30,42
31,11
31,24
32,06
32,11
33,01
33,10
33,24
33,43
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242
216
230
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240
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214
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211
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70
71
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36
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Irene Pedersen, Nyvest

Gena Andersen, Friskolen @sterlars
Solveig Wich, @stermarie

Katrine Jensen, Nyker

Christine Knage Mgller, Friskolen @sterlars
Lene Jensen, Viking Atletik

Lone Glud, SAN-Lgberne

Sarah Dalgaard, Friskolen @sterlars
Laila Vibe Sode, Viking Atletik
Helga Knudsen, Viking Atletik
Birgite Breiner, Friskolen Qsterlars
Bente Kofoed Dam, Strandlgberne
Grethe W. Kofoed, SAN-Laberne
Jeanette Rosendahl, Viking Atletik
Margit Kjgller, Viking Atletik
Ingefred Svensson, Nyvest

Nicolai Muller Mortensen, Hans Rgmer Skolen
Mathias B. Jessen, Strandlgberne

Johannes B. Jessen, Strandlgberne

Tobias Miller Mortensen, Hans R@mer Skolen

Mikkel Delgreen, @B-Atletik

Aske Green-Landin, AAIF

Victor Dalsgaard Hansen, Rgnne

Carl Holger Lissar Jensen, Friskolen @sterlars

Sebastian Miiller Mortensen, Hans Rgmer Skolen

Lucas Tolstrup, Nyker BFI

Arthur Elleby, Viking Atletik

Elias Lund Hansen, @sterlars Friskole
Vitus Green-Landin, AalF

Oliver Strobel Brejner, Rgnne

Aske Buus-Lorenzen, Friskolen @sterlars
Valdemar Boss Rasmussen, @sterlars

Kamille-My Bak Madsen, SAN-Laberne
Celina Boss Rasmussen, @sterlars
Frida Glud Petersen, @sterlars
Johanne Enni Vilsund, @stermarie
Julie Enni Vilsund

Camilla Bendix, Nyker BFI

Liva Green-Landin, AalF
Leerke Dalsgaard Pelsen, Viking Atletik

34,59
35,23
35,53
35,57
36,18
36,24
37,12
37,19
40,16
40,42
42,11
42,22
42,48
50,42
50,52
52,33

8,01
8,14
8,30
10,28

8,22
8,25
9,57
11,35
14,04

9,27

9,43
10,58
12,09
15,48
16,25
16,45

8,58
9,54
10,48
12,40
12,45
13,05

9,25
9,40
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Alva Lissau-Jensen, Friskolen @sterlars
Vilma Andersen, Friskolen @sterlars

Lea Camille Bgg-Jensen, Viking Atletik
Ida Ellen Vilsund, @stermarie

Natasja Bendix, Nyker BFI

Vigga Lambeek Nielsen, Svaneke Park Bio
Anna Viola Siegumfeldt, Svaneke Park Bio

Maise Tolstrup, Nyker BFI

Kristine Hjorth Lodahl, Allinge

Leerke Celina Bgg-Jensen, Viking Atletik
Siffrine Lissau-Jensen, Friskolen @sterlars
Alice Kjeerulff, Friskolen @sterlars

10,31
10,31
10,36
12,42
13,02
13,53
13,54

11,13
11,28
13,19
16,47
18,03



